
 

 

From January 

 

 

Mr. Melbourne Year 11 Monday/Friday After School 

Mrs. Cavendish Year 11 Tuesday/Wednesday After School 

 

 

 

 

Tue 20th November Entrepreneurship and Business Ownership 

Wed 28th November Business aims and Stakeholders 

Tue 4th December Location 

Wed 12th December Market Research 

Tue 8th January Marketing Strategy 

Wed 16th January Organisational structures and recruitment 

Tue 22nd January Training and motivation 

Wed 30th January Production and quality 

Tue5th February Supply Chain 

Wed 13th February Sources of Finance 

Tue 19th February Cash Flow 

Wed 6th March Profit and Loss and balance sheets 

Tue 12th March Break even 

Wed 20th March Ratios 

Tue 26th March Ethics 

Wed 3rd April Economic and political factors 

Tue 9th April Environment and technology 

Coursework Catch-up 2:50-3:50pm 

Monday 26th November Group 1 Check 
groups 

with 
Miss 
Hilier 

Wednesday 28th November Group 2 

Wednesday 5th December Group 3 

Monday 10th December Group 4 

Wednesday 12th December Group 5 

Coursework improvement     

classes on Tuesday nights from 

February Half Term to Easter.  

Post Easter there will be revision sessions 

for the exam on Tuesday nights.  

Catch up sessions held on  

Monday and Wednesday  

after-school 

and every 

lunchtime.  

 

 

 08:00-08:30 1:15-1:45 2:50-3:50 

MON Speaking Revision 

Role Play / Asking 

Questions /         

Photocards 

Speaking Revision 

Role Play / Asking 

Questions /         

Photocards 

 

TUES   Listening / Read-

ing / Grammar /             

Vocabulary build-

ing.  

FRI Writing Revision 

Translating / Q2 & 

Q3  

Writing   Revision 

Translating / Q2 & 

Q3  

 

 

 

Physics - Monday after school in S09 
Chemistry - Tuesday after school in S03 
Biology - Wednesday after school in S06 
 
After January there will be topic based sessions 

  

Thursday Lunchtime 

Discussions 

 

06/12/2018 Ethical use of technology 

13/12/2018 Algorithms 

10/01/2019 Programming constructs 

17/01/2019 Types of language 

24/01/2019 Object oriented language 

31/01/2019 Assembly language 

07/02/2019 Features of programming languages 

14/02/2019 Logical operations 

28/02/2019 Embedded systems 

07/03/2019 Storage 

14/03/2019 Data representation 

21/03/2019 TBC 

29/03/2019 TBC 

05/04/2019 TBC 

  

 

03/12/2018 Quality of data 

10/12/2018 ICT within learning 

17/12/2018 Application software 

07/01/2019 Use and features of eMail 

14/01/2019 Security 

21/01/2019 Unit 1 Coursework completion 

28/01/2019 Unit 1 Coursework completion 

04/02/2019 Unit 1 Coursework completion 

11/02/2019 Unit 1 Coursework completion 

18/02/2019 Unit 1 Coursework completion 

 

 

MONDAY - Exam Preparation - After school L04 

 

 

Every lunchtime.  After school Monday-Wednesday 

Monday Wednesday 

10.12.18 E06                  

Unseen Poetry - Write 

one together. (Miss Jack-

son-Phillips) 

12.12.18 E02                 

Essay Skills                   

(Miss Sparkes) 

17.12.18 E08                

OMM - Write On Togeth-

er (Mr Wilson) 

19.12.18 E01    How to 

revise for the Poetry 

Question. (Miss Owen).  

 

Every Tuesday and 

Wednesday After 

School Catch Up     

Sessions 


